31 May 2022 Tuesday

22nd Race Starts At:17:15

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name Age
ELFIDA4) 3yogrf
EYLEMHANIM5) 3yobf

RESIDE(10) 3yochf
ASKVESEDAB)  3yochf
ALTIYOL(2) 3yogrf
ALINDAM(1) 3yogrf
OZSEDAQ) 3yochf
EZVEYRA®) 3yobf
MHSARINKIZ(7)  3yochf
NURYUREK(8) 3yochf

SERPIL SULTAN(11) 3yochf

Race Result

1.)68.000 ¢
1.)19.550 £

Sire
TURBO - DEFRESEN
SIYAHBULUT - YEKGUN
ALIRUH - KOREBE
SULTANDE FAUST (FR) - ASKIVKAYA
ALMAATA - BIRSU
JOKER - PNARLIOVA
KAYA PINARLI - ROKOKO
EZRA - SALDIVKAYA
GUNCANHAN - MHSAR
YUREKKAYA - NURHAYAT

SAKARBAS! - TASBEBEK

Maiden/DHOW/Fillies

Dam
57

57

57

54

57

53

57

55

53

53

53

2)27.200 v
2)7820 ¢
Weight Jockey

HALTIN FER. GUNDUZ
YATAS EYL. TANIYIT
S.TIRPAN H. TAR. DIKENCIK
C.PASO BES. KAYA
MKAYA C. KAY. OZASLAN

CKARADEMR AL HOSGOR

HAKAN YILDIZ
MILERI
U.DEMRBAS
S.CELIK

L.TAPTIK

BES. KAYA
BES. KAYA
AL KAYA

KAYA KAYA

SEF. CIKMAZ

Owner
N.GUNDUZ

N.KAYA
MOZGUL
MALI KAYA
S.AYDOGAN
SEB.TOPAL
MALI KAYA
MALI KAYA
HAKAN ASLAN
MALI KAYA

ACIKMAN

57 kg,

3.13.600 ¢
3)3910¢

Trainer

1.27.71
1.27.86
1.28.14
1.28.95
1.30.21
1.30.79
1.33.29
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Time

1,90
14,15
7,75
5,20
2,00
63,85

5,20

Kocaeli Racecourse (8th Day)

1200 Fiber Sand
4.)6.800 t
4)1.9554
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
2567(2) 4  1lengths
593(5) 5 1,5Lengths
10.76(4) 7 4 Lengths 23
20.06(3) 6  6Lengths 22
327(1) 2 28
1.796) 1
282(33) 3 30
0.07(8) 10
0.06(9) 11
01(7) 8
0.04(10) 9

Pick(4) :1,90 t, Quinella(4/5) :15,60 b, Exacta(4/5) 21,80 %, Trifecta(4/5/10) 22,27 b, Place(4) :1,20 £, Place(5) :1,50 £, Place Quinella(4/10) :6,60 £, Place Quinella(4/5) 9,20 £, Place Quinella(5/10) :11,30
b, 1st Double(7/4) 9,95 ©



